

Litigation - Minneapolis/St. Paul

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD 1 Year	Skyway Printing & Copying Minneapolis, MN		Sir Speedy Printing Previous Contractor	
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
<b>I.</b>	<b>Copying:</b>					
(A)	<b>Autofeed, Light, and Medium Intervention of text pages:</b>					
(a)	Face only					
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	18	9.00	162.00	9.00	162.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	1	9.00	9.00	9.00	9.00
(b)	Face and Back					
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	2	18.00	36.00	18.00	36.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	2	18.00	36.00	18.00	36.00
(B)	<b>Heavy Intervention and Glass Placement text pages:</b>					
(a)	Face only					
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	80	22.00	1760.00	19.00	1520.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	2	22.00	44.00	19.00	38.00
(b)	Face and Back					
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	2	22.00	44.00	38.00	76.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	2	22.00	44.00	38.00	76.00
(C)	<b>Tabbed Dividers</b>					
(a)	Image one side only of tab in black	4	0.40	1.60	0.30	1.20
(D)	<b>Color Copying including Glass Placement Text Pages:</b>					
(a)	Face only					
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	10	85.00	850.00	69.00	690.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	2	85.00	170.00	69.00	138.00
(b)	Face and Back					
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	2	170.00	340.00	138.00	276.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	1	170.00	170.00	138.00	138.00
<b>II.</b>	<b>Additional Operations:</b>					
(a)	Bates Labeling.....per 100 labels.....	80	8.00	640.00	6.00	480.00
(b)	Drilling(ea run - 4 holes max./ text pages only) per 100 leaves	30	2.00	60.00	4.00	120.00
(c)	Banding with rubber bands.....per band.....	20	NC	0.00	NC	0.00
(d)	Inserting separator sheets (including cost of paper) .....per 100 leaves	1	2.00	2.00	3.00	3.00
(e)	Manila Folders:					
(1)	Letter Size.....per 100 folders.....	1	30.00	30.00	25.00	25.00
(2)	Legal Size.....per 100 folders.....	1	35.00	35.00	30.00	30.00
(f)	3" "D" ring binders.....per 100 binders.....	1	450.00	450.00	1500.00	1500.00
	TOTAL OFFER:			\$4,883.60		\$5,354.20
	DISCOUNT:		0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
	NET OFFER:			\$4,883.60		\$5,354.20
				<b>AWARDED</b>		